
S.S. BAL SADAN HIGH SCHOOL, SIWAN 

CO-EDUCATIONAL, ENGLISH MEDIUM (AFFILIATION NO. 530729) 

SIWAN (DISTT- KAITHAL) CONTACT NO. 9812531882 

SR. NO. NAME 

1 SANJEEV KUMAR 

2 SUMAN BALA 

3 GAGANDEEP KAUR 

4 MANJU SHARMA 

5 SARAVJEET KAUR 

6 MANDEEP SINGH 

7 MAHESH KUMAR 

8 JAGDEV SINGH 

9 GURPREET KAUR 

10 HEMLATA RANI 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

KRISHNA SHARMA 

BAUINDER KAUR 

SAGAR RANA 

UMA RANI 

SANDEEP SINGH 

cret I ashier 
S.S. Bal Sadan 
Educational Society (Regd.) 
S:·:,an (Kaithal) 

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 

DESIGNATION ADDRESS 

PRESIDENT SIWAN 

VICE-PRESIDENT SIWAN 

SECRETARY SIWAN 

JOINT SECRETARY SIWAN 

MEMBER SIWAN 

MEMBER HARNOLA 

MEMBER SIWAN 

MEMBER SIWAN 

MEMBER SIWAN 

MEMBER SIWAN 

MEMBER SIWAN 

MEMBER SIWAN 

MEMBER SIWAN 

MEMBER KAITHAL 

MEMBER SIWAN 

CONTACT NO. 

9416785882 

9355332011 

7988115850 

7082675882 

8570956165 

9416365231 

8053355850 

9416365447 

9569645425 

9034263935 

7404285726 

8685952172 

7206677886 

9729306604 

9729037230 

.J0 
Pri 1pal 
~. ~. Ba! Sadan High School 

s,vvAN w ... : ♦ 1. "
1
) 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



