

S.S. BAL SADAN HIGH SCHOOL, SIWAN CO-EDUCATIONAL, ENGLISH MEDIUM (AFFILIATION NO. 530729) SIWAN (DISTT- KAITHAL) CONTACT NO. 9812531882

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION

SR. NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION	ADDRESS	CONTACT NO.
1	SANJEEV KUMAR	PRESIDENT	SIWAN	9416785882
2	SUMAN BALA	VICE-PRESIDENT	SIWAN	9355332011
3	GAGANDEEP KAUR	SECRETARY	SIWAN	7988115850
4	MANJU SHARMA	JOINT SECRETARY	SIWAN	7082675882
5	SARAVJEET KAUR	MEMBER	SIWAN	8570956165
6	MANDEEP SINGH	MEMBER	HARNOLA	9416365231
7	MAHESH KUMAR	MEMBER	SIWAN	8053355850
8	JAGDEV SINGH	MEMBER	SIWAN	9416365447
9	GURPREET KAUR	MEMBER	SIWAN	9569645425
10	HEMLATA RANI	MEMBER	SIWAN	9034263935
11	KRISHNA SHARMA	MEMBER	SIWAN	7404285726
12	BALIINDER KAUR	MEMBER	SIWAN	8685952172
13	SAGAR RANA	MEMBER	SIWAN	7206677886
14	UMA RANI	MEMBER	KAITHAL	9729306604
15	SANDEEP SINGH	MEMBER	SIWAN	9729037230

-Secretary/Cashier S.S. Bal Sadan

Educational Society (Regd.)

Siwan (Kaithal)

9.S. Bal Sadan High School SIWAN (Kaithal)